Position

City Manager

Interim City Mgr/Dir Tran

Administrative Svcs. Mgr.

Senior Executive Assistan

Management Analyst

Office Assistant Il - Hr

Other Positions Held City

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Norwalk

Department

City Manager's
Office/Admin.
City Manager's
Office/Admin.
City Manager's
Office/Admin.
City Manager's
Office/Admin.
City Manager's
Office/Admin.
City Manager's
Office/Admin.

Total Wages

$540,273

$203,701

$139,745

$68,058

$56,781

$36,481

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,406

$56,661

$57,302

$34,016

$26,879

$4,446



