Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Norwalk	City Manager's Office/Admin.	\$540,273	\$61,406
Interim City Mgr/Dir Tran		Norwalk	City Manager's Office/Admin.	\$203,701	\$56,661
Administrative Svcs. Mgr.		Norwalk	City Manager's Office/Admin.	\$139,745	\$57,302
Senior Executive Assistan		Norwalk	City Manager's Office/Admin.	\$68,058	\$34,016
Management Analyst		Norwalk	City Manager's Office/Admin.	\$56,781	\$26,879
Office Assistant II - Hr		Norwalk	City Manager's Office/Admin.	\$36,481	\$4,446